





800 397 7553

Ref. No.	Description	Part Number	Qty
1	Frame assembly	P70143	1
2	1/2"-20 Hex nut	P79713	3
3	Compound gear stud	P75608	1
4	Compound gear assembly	P71770	1
5	3/8 ID retainer ring	ST070235AV	1
6	Ring pawl retainer	ST070233AV	1
7	Pawl	P73803	1
8	Pawl spring	P71912	1
9	Pawl stud	P10108	1
10	3/8"-16 Hex jam nut	P79028	1
11	1/2-20 Lock nut	P79738	3
12	Knob assembly	P79405	1
13	Clutch plate	P75302	2
14	Clutch lining	P73601	2
15	Clutch gear	P72999	2
16	Bearing	P71607	4
17	Levelwind spring	P70213	1
18	Rear shaft	P71212	1
19	Gear, pinion 12T	P71704	1
20	Cable shaft drive gear	P71703	1
21	1/2 Flatwasher	P71822	7
22	Solid cable shaft flange	P71955	1
23	Cable shaft	P71303	1
24	Motor gear	P71721	1
25	Cable fastener	P71858	1
26	Cable assembly	P71885	1
27	Split cable shaft flange	P71956	1
28	Motor assembly	P90006	1
29	Quick release motor clamp	ST161301AV	2
30	Jumper wire assy (power socket to switch)	P78040	1
31	.030 Race thrust washer	P71612	1
32	Cover	P10546	1
33	Cover rod	P75603	2
34	#10-32 x 1/2" Phillips head machine screw, self tapping	P79566	4
35	#6-32 Acorn nut	P79719	4
36	Toggle switch	P78126	1
37	Hand crank (optional)	P7704100AJ	1
38	Socket	P78161	1
39	5-40 x 1-1/2 Phillips head machine screw	ST071622AV	2
40	5-40 Hex nut w/tth lock	ST162803AV	2
41	3/8-16 x 1-1/4 Hex head machine screw	P78654	2
42	3/8 Flatwasher	ST070913AV	2
43	3/8 Lockwasher	P79804	2
44	3/8 -16 Hex nut	P79710	2
45	S-Hook	P79013	1
46	Lanyard Cord	P79014	1
47	Plug	P78160	1
48	Boot	P78128	1
49	12 Ga Red Wire	P78530	1
50	Circuit Breaker	P78372	1
51	12 Ga Black Wire	P78531	1
52	Ring Terminal	ST072726AV	1
53	Ring Terminal	ST072728AV	1